Page 1/7
Torque Measuring Flange
Short Profile, Robust, Bearingless, High Accuracy
This information corresponds to the current state of knowledge. Kistler reserves
the right to make technical changes. Liability for consequential damage resulting
from the use of Kistler products is excluded.
Torque
Type 4504A...

•
•
Order example without options:  Type 4504A1KB100000N1
Torque sensor: rated torque 737.6 lbf-ft,
Analog output 0±10 V
Speed measurement with 1x60 pulses
Order example with options:  Type 4504A1KB20D10N2
Torque sensor: rated torque 737.6 lbf-ft, B2: Frequency output
100±40 kHz, 0: Without increased output, 00: Without interface,
N2: Speed measurement with 2x720 pulses (100 ± 40 kHz)
Measuring Ranges in lbf-ft*
36.9 50
73.8 100
147.5 200
368.8 500
737.6 1K
1,475.2 2K
2,212.8 3K
3,688 5K
Output Signal*
Analog output 0±10 V B1
Frequency output 100 ± 40 kHz B2
Frequency output 60 ± 20 kHz B3
Frequency output 10 ± 5 kHz B4
Increased Accuracy
Without 0
Increased accuracy C
Interface
Without 00
RS-232C calibration D1
Connector
Without 0
Connector C + D P
Speed*
Speed measurement with N1
60 pulses
Speed measurement with  N2
2x720 pulses
Speed measurement with  N3
2x1 024 pulses
* One option has to be defined.
Ordering Key
                                           Type 4504A
45
04
A
_0
00
-5
98
a-
11
.0
7
©2007, Kistler Instrument Corp., 75 John Glenn Dr., Amherst, NY 14228
Tel 716-691-5100, Fax 716-691-5226, sales.us@kistler.com, www.kistler.com
Jolanta
Typewritten Text
Schlenker Enterprises, Ltd.
PO Box 9277, Lombard, IL 60148, USA
Phone: 708-449-5700
Fax: 708-449-5703